LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2022-23
047 - Airdrie-Cochrane - MLA Peter Guthrie
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2023

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$8.14

$1,851.33

$7,720.00
$249.08
1.0

$1,271.73

$216.88

$3,979.65

$23,160.00
$249.08
1.0

$6,292.65

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

80,000.0

7,312.0

80,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

7,312.0

13.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME25178 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
MLA Parking Cap= $8.14+GSt

Receipt Description Parking-Indigo
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Parking

B

-.-Plate:
,..,Zone 1999

i

&

0002-2£S (£0%) ALIMOHLNY ONIMYY ANVOTVD

!

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME25178 Page 4 of 5



[l

1

&
t, P &
Mg &
ASsEMEY

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MP23854 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP23854

Description December 2022 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

December 30, 2022

Date Received

January 3, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
31088 | Dec 1, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31089 | Dec 4, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
31090 | Dec 5, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31091 Dec 6, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31092 | Dec 7, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31093 | Dec 8, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31094 | Dec 9, 2022 60 km from Perm. Res. Banff X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31095 | Dec 10,2022 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Banff X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31096 | Dec 11,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31097 | Dec 12,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
31098 | Dec 13,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31099 | Dec 14, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31100 | Dec 15,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31101 Dec 18, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
31102 Dec 19, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31103 | Dec 20, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

606.84 30.36 637.20

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP23854

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP24299 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP24299

Description January 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

February 3, 2023

Date Received

February 6, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
31560 | Jan 10,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
31561 Jan 11, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31562 | Jan 12,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31563 | Jan 15,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
31564 | Jan 16, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31565 | Jan 17,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31566 | Jan 18,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31567 | Jan 19, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31568 | Jan 23, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
31569 | Jan 24,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31570 | Jan 25,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31571 Jan 29, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
31572 | Jan 30, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31573 | Jan 31, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

518.94 25.96 544.90

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP24299

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP24750 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP24750

Description February 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

March 3, 2023

Date Received

March 6, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
32020 Feb 1, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32021 Feb 2, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32022 Feb 27,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32023 Feb 28, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

158.28 7.92 166.20

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP24750

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP25177 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP25177

Description March 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

March 31, 2023

Date Received

April 3, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
32921 Mar 1, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32922 Mar 12, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
32923 Mar 13, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32924 Mar 14, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32925 Mar 15, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32926 Mar 16, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32927 | Mar 19,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
32928 Mar 20, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32929 Mar 21, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32930 Mar 22, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32931 Mar 23, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32932 Mar 26, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
32933 Mar 27, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32934 Mar 28, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32935 Mar 29, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

567.27 28.38 595.65

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP25177

Page 1 of 1




[l

% Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“, QP MR23853 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
i S0

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR23853

Description Dec-2022-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

December 30, 2022

Date Received

January 3, 2023

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
December 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
Office Use Only I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR23853

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% “» & MR24298 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

arsmun ™

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR24298

Description Jan-2023-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted February 3, 2023

Date Received February 6, 2023

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR24298 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% “» & MR24749 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

arsmun ™

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR24749

Description Feb-2023-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted March 3, 2023

Date Received March 6, 2023

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR24749 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR25176 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PRt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR25176

Description March-2023-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted March 27, 2023

Date Received March 28, 2023

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR25176 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
gm 4 ME24751 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Travel Accom Allowance= $249.08+GST

Receipt Description Hotel

Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Expense Category Member Travel
The Malcolm Hotel Page 1 of 1
321 Spring Creek Drive
Canmore, AB T1W 0K3

Ph#1-403-812-0680 1
info@malcolmhotel.ca

Peter

l Master Folio UE Czw—cuﬁ Retreat '

02/23/2023 Deposit Transfer - Conf: 82123 to Folio: [l 261.06 -261.06

02/23/2023 Visa - -261.06
02/23/2023 Room Taxable 0.00 -35.81
02/23/2023 230 = ResortFee-3.6% 8.52 0.00 28.29
0212372023 230 | DMF Fee-3% 673 0.00 2156
02/23/2023 230 | Alberta Tourism Levy - 4% 9.58 0.00 -11.98
02/23/2023 230 GST - 5% 11.64 0.00 -0.34
02/23/2023 230 | GST On DMF Fee - 0.15% 034 0.00 0.00

Balance Due 0.00

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME24751 Page 4 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23954 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $94.94 + gst

Receipt Description

Tim Hortons-Hosting Sept Open house

Member Name

Pete Guthrie

Claimant

Carole Vallet

Expense Category

Other

Tim Hortons 5235
Cochrane. AB
GSTHB88B0456314

Take-out

785

Urder

013785

Honey Crul 2
Canadian Iiauc l‘
r.ut

Double Chocolate (3)
| Dozen Wuffin

Chocolate Chip

Raisin Bran

Blueberry

Carrot Cake Valnut

WG Pecan Banana Bread
1 Dozen Huffin

Raisin Bran (5)

Carrot Cake Walnut (2)

Punpkin Spice (2)

Blueberry (3)

Subtotal

Tots]

ota

Hestercard Auth NN

llednesday Septenber 21,2022
Shift # 1 Reg. 81

Tin Hortons Store 5235

Cochrane, A8

BSTH 000000000000000
Sep 21 2022 11:05 an Transk 733785

TRANSACTION RECORD
Lard Number ; =xssxxssixs
Card Type nn&laamnn -
Card Entry : TAP CHIP
Trans Type - PURCHASE
Anount : $96.89
futh # :
Eaﬂuanue 'i ggnau
efergnce
Tern 10 : 20 LG
5 22/09/2)
+ 11:05:06
APPROVED
abal HRSTENCHHD

ﬂ
515280C68AE

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE23954

Page 2 of 6




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23954 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $27.96 + gst

Receipt Description Subway - Hosting Sept Open House
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

Sub Total
GST (5%)
Total (Eat [n)
Credit Card Jb
Change $0.00
wpproval o I

Reference No: 620b0016637 /9404003

Card Isster; MasterCard
Account NG: #xeEeFerrs
Acquired: Contactless chip

Amount : $29.30
Application: MASTERCARD
ATD: AGOO0D0DOA1010
MID: 2305010020Z3605
[10: 75466933
Date/Time: 2022-09-21 10:57:44
APPROVED

CUSTOMER COPY

Host Order [D: NFS3SFCSBTO3FRGZ

Hungry for more? Let us know how we did
today by taking our | minute survey at
www Subway 1 istens.ca, and receive a
Subprise offer to use with your next

niirchaca

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23954 Page 3 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23954 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $70.60

Receipt Description

Cobs Hosting Sept Open House

Member Name

Pete Guthrie

Claimant

Carole Vallet

Expense Category

Other

COBS BREAD

Welcome to Cobs Bread!

2 App & Cus Dan

2 RaspC

2 Blue Cust Danish
2 Cinnamon Bun
Combo - & Scone CA

(<] emon Blue Sc

Combo - 6 Scone CA

£7.30
$7.3
$7.30
$7.30
$15.30
ne
$15.30

4 Scone - Double

Chacolate

1 Scone - Berry & White

Chac

1 Scone - Berry & White

) Choc

<4 Scone - Berry &
White Choc

1l  Scone - Cinnamon

1 Scone - Cinnamoen

$5.40

$2.70

$2.70

Total discount $1.80

Subtotal $70.60

Total $70.60

Payment Total

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE23954

Page 4 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23954 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $41.98 + gst

Receipt Description Save-On Hosting Sept. Open House
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

BALANCE DUE

[ es;-

CHANGE 30.00

How was your visit today?
Scan the (R code below to
tell us how we did and
enter to win a $1000 gift card

G

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23954

Page 5 of 6




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23954 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $7.89 + gst

Receipt Description Save-On Hosting Sept. Open House
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

BALANCE DUE -

How was your visit today?
Scan the OR code below to
tell us how we did and
enter to win a $1000 gift card

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23954 Page 6 of 6




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23955 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $7.39 + gst

Receipt Description Walmart - Office Supplies
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

Walmart 2, <
How DID WE ooronAw

te our short customer surve

sﬁnvsv WALMART.CA
framonthly chance

lof3 $1000 G

MASTERCARD sk wxss wkws
$7.39 TOTAL

APFROVAL &

RRN # 229300404367

AID AOOD00OOG471010
TC D4FFDENAFE
TERMINAL ID WM
#No Sianature Re

10/20/22 16:30:36

GST/HST 137466193 RT 0001
OST 1016651356 TO 0001
II ITEHS

10/20/22 16:3

o ||un| ||u||||||| W

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23955 Page 4 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23955 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $14.14 + gst

Receipt Description

Walmart - Office Supplies

Member Name

Pete Guthrie

Claimant

Carole Vallet

Expense Category

Other

\u‘4f
VE‘ mart -~
HOW DID WE DO TODAY?

| Complete our short customer survey at

| SURVEY.WALMART.CA
| oramonthly chancew

10f 3 $1000 GIFT CARDS

| 1,
| 1" Rules and requlations apply. See contest rules for detalks.

STORE 1135
15 Ouarry Street Uest
COCHRANE, AB
T4C OWE

403-851-304(

5.0000 % |
TOTAL $14. 76
$14.76

$0.00

| weem wmW asu-_
$14.76 AL PURCHASE
APPROVAL &
RRN # 230700694686

AID AOOOCO0OO041010
TC 487EF9CO6DA381EA
TERMINAL ID WMTUPOO&20T
#No Sianature Reaulred

11/03/22 16:56:49

GST/HST 137466199 RT 0001
OST 1016861366 10 0001
# ITEMS SOLD 2
TCH 2178 BE9I0 6432 8261 5747
) 00 D A0 001
11/03/22  15:66:64

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE23955

Page 5 of 6




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23955 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $19.78 + gst

Receipt Description Costco - office Supplies
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

COSTCO

,.,_......—-——

! :;;.ic_gc:f-w #5493

73 Member

500666 KSIWATRG00xx 4,69
ENVIRO FEE C 1.20
DEROSIT CL 4.00
500666 KSIWATRBO0x* 4.69
ENWIRO FEE C 1.20
DERDSIT CL 4,00
SUBTOTA 19.78
TAX 0.00
®xx TOTAL e

xxoooaxxxx TGz

ACCT: MASTERCARD
REFERENCE #: 0010013670 H

AUTH #: 2022/11/08 12:54:25
Involce Number: 010367

Purchase - Mastercard

A0000000041010

0000008000

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT: $19.78

IMPORTANT - retaln this coey
for dour records
CUSTOMER COPY

MasterCard 19.78
CHANGE 0.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD =
'{'?Illlﬂh 12:54:25 543 10 19

|1|\\||M|W|HII\\\\I‘IhIIU\IHII\I\HIIIII\I\

OP#: 40 Name. Suphle B

Thank You!
Please Come Again

G = GST P=pST

GST #12147
Whse:543 Trm:10 TMI123§2I3L\

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23955 Page 6 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23956 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $9.77 + gst

Receipt Description Save-On Gift Basket
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

$0.00

CHANGE

How was your visit today?

Scan the OR code below to
tell us how we did and

gater to win a $1000 gift card

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23956 Page 2 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23956 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $27.96 + gst

Receipt Description Winners - Gift Baskets
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

it
97
bl

Change g
$ERETEF R RER R R R R R R R R R

SRR EER R R 4

TJ IYLE+ Member #ktsdsdsiss

& (51302383
FEEER AR LR R O R S e
Sold Item Count = 7

A0 Ilullll- LA IRTAOEH §
eT T3 T40A9TT AT TYNGAANT T LD

4513 2 3833 13/10/2022 14:42:57 1020

Customer Copy
A1l returns subject to return policy.
Returns accepted within 10 days
with recelpts and tickets. Gift receipts
valld for exchange or store credit only.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23956 Page 3 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23956 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $20.97 + gst

Receipt Description Winners - Gift Baskets
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

FEEAAF 40040004 ER R 0400000503 4

R T e e e s

AR ““HIII-.‘-

FhRbd Rt R R e

wald Ite
(I
ol
40513 2 5753 25/10/2022 12:31:08 1066
Customer Copy
A1l returns subject to return pol
Returns accepted within 10 days
with receipts and tickets. Gift receipts
valid for exchange or store credit only,

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23956 Page 4 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23956 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $29.96 + gst

Receipt Description HomeSense Gift Baskets
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

Frkbitibed s

FEER R R R e e e

TJX STYLE+ Member -auu:l:.ri._....-
e L, e == = PO

] c #0 47
1H—‘:iNﬁ-t*ﬂHt-ﬂ-tltt*tﬂﬂ**t-ﬂﬂﬂFltﬂ
Sold Item Count = 7
SO A0 00 0 00
51113 i« C L' !":'J'l‘llli !EI'I}I'_'JJ Fa”"
40023 4 7790 26/10/2022 13:59:24
. Customer Copy
FL! ]_J'E‘I‘uﬂ:’ Within 10 days with re
and t1;k?ts. days for STYLE+ membe
Beyond |D_crd;.rs or Without receipt, your
refund will be a gift card that 1 )
expires. See return policy for details.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23956 Page 5 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23958 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $49.99

Receipt Description Save-On Seniors Christmas Cake
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

save-on-foods #6637

Sub Total $49.99
Card $% pts- AB 50

BALANCE DUE %£49.99

1 xv.xxxxxxx.u-

NT:

copy for vour records

FEERRE R R R R R Rk R A R bk

CHANGE $0.00

More Rewards Card #X -

How was your visit today?
Scan the OR code below to
tell us how we did and
enter to win a $1000 gift carg

Wi saveonfoods . com/sur vey
. 100X MONEY BACK GlARANTES

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23958 Page 2 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23958 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $89.99

Receipt Description Save-On Seniors Christmas Cake
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

Total 79,90
rd $§ pts- A a0

BALANCE DUE £09.99

00000 .\\\_'-

CHANGE $0.00

How wWas your visit today?
Scan the OR code below to
tell us how we did and
enter to win a $1000 gift card

W saveonfoods . com/survey
_{!LK.I? MONEY HAZ.N GUARANTEE
IT returned within 14 days of

al réceint

14Decz(22

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23958 Page 3 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23958 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $89.99

Receipt Description Save-On Seniors Christmas Cake
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

save-on-foods #6637
Sub Total $89.99
Card $§ pls- AB 90

BALANCE DUE £89.99

CHANGE $0.00

How Was your visit today?
acan the OR code below to
tell us how we did and
enter to win a $1000 gift card

W . Saveonfoods. com/sur ey
100X MONEY BACK GUARANTEE

if returned within 14 tays of
purchase with origina] receipt

Laome restrictions apply)

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23958 Page 4 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23958 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $89.99

Receipt Description Save-On Seniors Christmas Cake
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

Card 8 pts- AB

BALANCE DUE

How was your visit today?
Scan the OR code below to
tell us how we did and
enter to win a $1000 gift card

Wi . saveonfoods . com/survey

100% MONEY BACK GUARANTEE
if returned within 14 days of
purchase with original rec

(some restrictions apply)

FAQUTED MAME: Dark U

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23958 Page 5 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23980 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $43.95 + gst

Receipt Description Walmart - Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

!
Walmart 2,
HOW DID WE DO TODAY?
URVEY.WALMART.CA
Sl-j.s‘rlniu‘:\thiy chancer |
|

e A A R

13:33:566

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23980 Page 2 of 8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23980 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $4.31 + gst

Receipt Description Hosting Save-On-Foods
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

CHANGE $0.00

How was your visit today?
Scan the OR code below to

11 us how we did and
enter to win a $1000 gift card

™ saveonf oods . com/survey

"L MOKEY BACK GuamANTEE

1F returmned with h
“1ed Within 14 days o)

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23980 Page 3 of 8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23980 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $23.28 + gst

Receipt Description

Hosting - Safeway

Member Name

Pete Guthrie

Claimant

Carole Vallet

Expense Category

Other

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE23980

Page 4 of 8




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23980 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $20.63 + gst

Receipt Description

Hosting NoFrills

Member Name

Pete Guthrie

Claimant

Carole Vallet

Expense Category

Other

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE23980

Page 5 of 8




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23980 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $223.94 + gst

Receipt Description Hosting - Save-On-Foods
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

Ave foods: #GE
ub Tota
5 ot F
BALANCE DUE kS . ) 04
CHANGE $0.00

How was your visit today?
Scan the OR code below to
tell us how we did and
enter to win a $1000 gift card

tow . saveonfoods. com/surve

HOO% MONEY BACK GUARANTEE
1T returned within 14 days of

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23980 Page 8 of 8



g Legislative Assembly of Alberta
o ME24300 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $51.90

Receipt Description Food

Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Group Meeting

COBS BREAD

nsaction Record
Transaction Re a Welcome to COBS Bread!

COBS d‘ ca_ﬂl NS Eg‘lal ./ Comby - 6 Scone CA $15.30
Unit 285 80 Bow aLears s 6 Lemon Blue Scone
Cochrane, ALB, T4C OT4 Lombo - 6 Scone CA $15.30
! X © Scone - Cinnamon
TYPE: PURCHASGE Combo - 6 Scone CA $15.30
ACCT: Visa 3  Scone - Berry & White
- Choc
AMOUNT: $51.90 3 Scone - Double
TOTAL: $51.90 Chaocolate

CARD NO: *x##s»x==~+ [
DATE/TIME: 13/01/2023 7:50:50 AM

Gourmet Hamburger Bun $6.00
© Gourmet Hamb Bun

R Total discount 2
> # A 763804 N0 '1/’9UH o : $4-/U T
REF #: 6626380400100172 bgbtotal $351:906
vt + NN b b
/‘A I v "--~-‘---, - e .- - .
VISA CREDIT EFTPOS /& '
A,I;)O(J\(AJGUU()31'.)1U -,.....,.,-..-{..-....,_--“._..1.5_.1....9.(:)
0000000000 Payment Total $51.90
01 APPROVED 027 7 85l M,
THANK YOU Datel g/ 4 0
7 = L n
%% [MPORTANT ** L otns . At
Retain this copy for your records b i e
s 2 J { 1 4 I»‘
CUSTOMER COPY 1
: Ilu'_‘ WU al ] )
(P02 be

Phank you !

Cobspread. e

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME24300

Page 2 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE24984 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $160.00+gst

Receipt Description Queen Award-Legion
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

Royal ¢

~
Box 183 anadian Legion #15

Cochrane, Alberta T4c 1AS

Sold to:

Qeen Elizabeth 2nd awards Presentation

Ship to

INVOICE

Invoice Ne.
Date

Ship Date
Page

Re: Order No

1661

Jan 30, 2023
Jan 27, 2023
1

Qeen Elizabeth 2nd awaids preseniation

BusinessNo. 107933038 RP0%01
Item No. Unit | Quantity Description Tax | BasePrice |Disc% | UnitPrice Amount
Food Charges Each 1|Food Charges pastries G 11000 110.00 110.00
Food Charges Each 1|Fooa Charges coffee G 5000 50.00 50.00
Subtotal 160.00
3 mvam o

c’icz[/

ROYAL CANADIAN LEGION
BRANCH 1
114 FFTH AVE
COCHRANE, AB T4C1AS
(403) $32-2011

SALE
Manager. 2
REF#: 00000001
Batch # 134 SEQ 134001001001

03/10/23 08:4748
APFR CODE:

STERCARD
h e

AMOUNT $168.00

00 - APPROVED - 001

Thank You

Please Come Again!

CUSTOMER COPY
Shipped By Tracking Number:
Comment 7@/ / 1,

7l (427 4

! ; oA o023
WBY' '

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE24984

Page 3 of 3




%} Legislative Assembly of Alberta '
"%% o & SE24733 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form Hosting = $23.99+GST

s ™

Receipt Description Cdn. Tire Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

© =3 -
2B = -
- = SR - &5 g
3 3 -3 23 =
- = 3 8- 33 =
= 2 - L o o K
- 3 > - ad = b4
= = (] R g
= = > 5= = c =
3 z g 2 8 2 F
3 > - : @ = z
- : 3 = e B¢ : )
= = > ) 2 ~ 3 = ;: ;:-,
3 : &) 8 3 -
- 5 = 2 - 3
=5 = S oF S S xp =
- 2 B e T 3 a o =
= - - 2 S 55 o — =
< 2 c < S ® 2=
. : = < > = i
2 v wn o ™ o
< 23 = = [ w
< =S 3> &
= 32 =5 3T =
[ 5 A
3 S 2 zZ= = =
S - < >

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE24733 Page 4 of 4



Hosting = 26.43+GST




